
2019 Annual Mtg. Attendees: 04.012019 Airport
Adams, Eruch NC
Barresi, Joe NY
Beddingfield, Jesse NC
Betteridge, Miles ON
Black, Bucky NC
Blanco, Jorge Vidal Spain
Bowron, Avery OR
Bradley, Brad AK
Bradley, Janet AK
Brown, Frank AK
Buursma, Adam VT
Carlisle, Beth NC
Carlisle, Joe PA
Chavez, John CO
Chernov, Alex ON
Copeland, Joe AK
Darrow, Grant OR A
DaSilva, Tony ME
Davies, John ON
Day, Maria PA
Deese, Gillard GA
Dewitt, David MN
DiGilio, Rudy NJ
Dobbs, Dennis NC
Ellis, Mike PA
Fernandez, Zeltia Martinez Spain
Flanagin, Barbara MI
Frisch, Derek WA C
Frisch, Jim WA C
Ganz, Matthew MA
Givens, Dan AK C
Godfrey, Joe ME
Goodman, Scott NY
Grzadziel, Andrew CT
Helicke, Matt CO
Hirsch, Thomas MI
Hodge, Ray NC
Holmlund, Christian Finland
House, Lucas NC
Irving, David WI
Johnson, Mike MI
Kline, David SC
Kordich, Marinko WA
Kowalchuk, Derek AB
Kukolj, Boris BC C
Kukolj, Benjamin BC C
Kummer, Anna Austria C
Kummer, Martin Austria C
Kurtz, Barb ON
Kurtz, Eric ON
Lama, Lew WI
Lancaster, Tara MA
Larsen, Alex MN



Larsen, Richard MN
Larsen, Walkiria MN
LeBlanc, Christian GA
Lehmann, Damien France C
Lepel, Hendrik Ireland
Manley, Pat ME
Marcantonio, Tom ON
Mayberry, Christopher ON
Melas, Nicolas VA C
Moore, David MD
Moshier, Eric MN
Nemeth, Mare WA C
Nilsson, Jon NC
Overk, Glenn PA
Owens, Jeffery MI
Padgitt, Gene MO
Peltier, Daniel WI
Peltier, Vicki WI
Perzl, David Austria C
Pfeiffer, Rae NH C
Pihl, Ron MT
Polatschek, Stefan Austria C
Prior, Chris NY A
Reed, Karen IL
Richey, Mike TX A
Richey, Sharilee TX A
Reiter, Josef Austria C
Rokas, Patrick QC
Romero, Fernando Spain A
Rousseau, John Prince Edward
Santiago, Jon MA
Sarcar, John MI
Schalles, Jim NE
Schmitz, Axel Germany
Schmitz, Heike Germany
Schmitz, Jim Germany
Schmitz, Tom Germany
Senf, Norbert PQ
Senf, Leila PQ
Seymour, Mark NY
Sheridan, Edward ME C
Sieben, Patrick MN
Smith, Richard AZ A
Springer, Chris NH
Springer, Connor NH
Srdjak, Austin Kenneth MI
Stack, David IL
Steinhauser, Felix ON
Steinhauser, Jessica ON
Stevens, Jesse ME
Stringfellow, Travis WA C
Temple, Jason WA
Thomen, Cyndi TN
Thomen, David TN
Thompson, Darla Prince Edward



Tinner, Philipp Swiss
Turpin, Chad PA
Twining, Clark NJ
Uhalde, Rene NC
Vergnas, Francoise QC
Wallace, Bill NC
Wallace, Cody NC
Wasilewski, Alicja MI
Wilcox, Dave OH
Wright, Eric ON A
Yoshimizu, Aki Japan
Zell, Maristela MI
Zeltwanger, Dave IN



         Email Contact
eruchadams@gmail.com
joebarresi5503@gmail.com
jesse@hendersonvilleplumbingandgaspiping.com
miles.bikes.miles@gmail.com
wm.bucky.black@gmail.com
info@calordetierra.es
avery.bowron@gmail.com
janet_alaska2002@yahoo.com
janet_alaska2002@yahoo.com
mheatbc@gmail.com
arborealhabitats@icloud.com.
Bcarlisle@olympiachimney.com 
joe@TurpinLandscaping.com
jchavezgsh@gmail.com
alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca
biotechinllc@gmail.com
grantdarrow@gmail.com
tonydasilva74@gmail.com
john@stoneandplastercompany.ca
sterlingstoneworks@gmail.com
deese.gilland@gmail.com
ddewitt777@comcast.net
rgrade@gmail.com
Ddobbs@olympiachimney.com
service@renchimney.com
info@calordetierra.es
bjflanagin@yahoo.com
derekfrisch89@comcast.net
westernmasonry@frontier.com
mattgancz@gmail.com
stonecastle@gci.net
builtwell@roadrunner.com
Scott@good-heat.com
grzadziel@sbcglobal.net
matthelicke@lefthandmasonry.com
thomas@bungalowbuilders.org
rayway49@hotmail.com
christian.holmlund@tiileri.fi
lucashouse@yahoo.com
rollingstoneworks@gmail.com
mike_umr@yahoo.com
david@chimcheree.com
marinkokordich@hotmail.com
kowalchuk_inc@hotmail.com
info@tulikivi.com
info@tulikivi.com
office@ofenbaukummer.at
office@ofenbaukummer.at
barberic2130@gmail.cm
barberic2130@gmail.cm
lewlama@gmail.com
tlancaster@oldsalem.org
onamountain45@yahoo.com



onamountain45@yahoo.com
onamountain45@yahoo.com
cleblanc@chimneysolutions.com
contact@poele-cuisiniere.fr
kirdnehl@hotmail.com
jpmanley@midcoast.com
tom.marcantonio@telus.com
tacit.mail@gmail.com
nicolasjmelas@gmail.com
yellowcat@myactv.net
eric@solidrockmasonry.com
marezdoats@hotmail.com
'jon.ecc2@gmail.com'
solidtimberconstruction@gmail.co
jtomasonry@comcast.net
ympadgitt@yahoo.com
designmasonryllc@yahoo.com
designmasonryllc@yahoo.com
office@ofenbauperzl.at
rae.a.pfeiffer@usps.gov
ron@warmstone.com
stefan@polatschek.at
chris@priorfire.com
akimboclayworks@gmail.com
sharilee43@yahoo.com
sharilee43@yahoo.com
office@baustofftechnologie.at
ramoneurpatrick@gmail.com
fernando@estufasecologicas.es
john@redclay.ca
info@hearthandtimber.net
princeykins@yahoo.com
JimSchalles@yahoo.com
a.schmitz@firetube.de
a.schmitz@firetube.de
a.schmitz@firetube.de
a.schmitz@firetube.de
norbert.senf@gmail.com
norbert.senf@gmail.com
mark.j.seymour@gmail.com
sheridan@roadrunner.com.
srandm@hotmail.com
execdir@mha-net.org
ironhammerstoneworks@live.com
ironhammerstoneworks@live.com
aksrdjak@umich.edu
jmhchimney@att.net
felix.p.steinhauser@gmail.com
jessica@stonehousepottery.com
stesse57@hotmail.com
westernmasonry@frontier.com
jason@templefire.net
worm8@twlakes.net
worm8@twlakes.net
john@redclay.ca



philipp.tinner@feuerwerkstatt.ch
chad@TurpinLandscaping.com
clarkndeb@hotmail.com
rene_uhalde@yahoo.com
ramoneurpatrick@gmail.com
newlightfarm@aol.com
codirt411@gmail.com
mike_umr@yahoo.com
stonemason64@yahoo.com
ericwright@teksavvy.com
peakhomebuilders@ybb.ne.jp
stelaconsani@gmail.com
dave@dkandsons.com


